	CERTIFICATE FOR PAYM	ENT						
AIA DOCUMENT G702						PAGE ONE OF TWO PAGES	â.	
то:	Jason Chiniche, P.E. 407 Hwy 90 Bay St. Louis, MS 39520	PROJECT:	Scianna Lan Bay St		APPLICATION NO: APPLICATION DATE: PERIOD TO: PROJECT NO:	11/30/24 11/01/24 11/30/24		
FROM CONTRACTOR:	JLB Contractors, LLC 21294 Johnson Road Long Beach, MS 3956	d			CONTRACT DATE:	05/31/24		
CONTRACT FOR:	Ditch cleaning and	Drainage			OWNER: City of Bay St Lou	iis		
Application is made for pay	cris (Line 1 +/- 2) DRED TO DATE Dlumn D + E on G703) Jumn F on G703) Column I of G703) AINAGE ATES FOR PAYMENT	\$	\$ 395,055.00 \$0.00 \$ 395,055.00 \$ 342,777.71 \$0.00 \$ 342,777.71 \$260,749.16 \$ 82,028.65 \$52,277.29	the Work covered by the Documents, that all and Payment were issued CONTRACTOR: By: State of Subscribed and sworm Notary Public: In accordance with the Contractive Certifies to the Own has progressed as indicated, entitled to payment of the AMAMOUNT CERTIFIE (Attach explanation if amount of the Contractive Contractive Certifies to the Own has progressed as indicated, entitled to payment of the AMAMOUNT CERTIFIE (Attach explanation if amount of the Contractive Certifies to the Own has progressed as indicated, entitled to payment of the AMAMOUNT CERTIFIE (Attach explanation if amount of the Contractive Certifies Certi	act Documents, based on on-site observations and er that to the best of the Architect's knowledge, infe. the quality of the Work is in accordance with the COUNT CERTIFIED.	ompleted in accordance with the Corfor Work for which previous Cerr, and that current payment shown Date: 12/ Date: 12/ d the data comprising this application, the permation and belief the Work Contract Documents, and the Contractor is	Contract rtificates for	
	RDER SUMMARY	ADDITIONS	DEDUCTIONS	Continuation Sheet that chan	aged to conform to the amount certified.			
Change Order#1	TOTALS:	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00	ENGINEER: By: This Certificate is not nego	diable, the AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable or		/23/24	
NET CHANGES by Change Order: \$0.00			0.00		of payment are without prejudice to any rights of			
				Owner: (if applicab	ole)	Date:		
THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF	ATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYME ARCHITECTS, 1745 NEW YORK AVE. this document by requesting of the lice	N.W. WASHINGTON, DO	20006-5292		city			

CONTINUATION SHEET		AIA DOCUMENT G703			PAGE TWO OF TWO PAGES											
						'A 144 m	in a second property of the second		3							
AIA DOCUMENT G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, containing						PLICATION NO:	Manufacturing to the second	4								
Contractor's signed certification is attached.						APPLI	CATION DATE:		/30/24							
In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar.					PERIOD TO:	11/01/24	11/30/24									
Use Column I on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply.						PROJECT NO:	24	1-002								
				**************************************	T 6	D1	D2	D3	E1	E2	F	G	1	T	Н:	1
DESCRIPTION B.			SCHEDULED		TOTAL WORK IN UN		TOTAL WOR		MATERIALS	TOTAL COMPLETED	······································	BALANCE TO	BALANCE TO	RETAINAGE		
ITEM	OF	#UNITS	UNITS OF	UNIT	VALUE	COMPLETED	COMPLETED	COMPLETED	COMPLETED	COMPLETED	PRESENTLY	AND STORED TO	%	FINISH - UNITS	FINISH - VALUE	IF APPL
113-151	WORK	BOMIN	MEASURE	PRICE	(#UNITS*U-PRICE)	TO DATE	PREVIOUS APPL.	THIS PERIOD	PREVIOUS APPL	THIS PERIOD	STORED	DATE	(G/C)		 	
	WEAR		MENGOINE	1.1101	Thornto but inord	(D2+D3)	3 1144 2 144 24 44 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14	3,43,50			(NOT IN E1 OR E2)	(E1+E2+F)				
1500 A	Mobilization	1 1	LS	\$80,000.00	\$80,000,00	1,00	0.37345	0,62655	\$ 29,876.00	\$ 50,124,00	SWAMPIN	\$ 80,000,00	100%	0,00	\$ -	\$ -
1510 A	Maintenance of Traiffo		LS	\$50,000,00	\$50,000.00	1,00	0.76	0,25	\$ 37,500.00	\$ 12,500.00		\$ 50,000.00	100%	0,00	\$ -	<u> </u>
2000 A	Removal of Asphalt Pavement - All Thicknesses	20	SY	\$50,00	\$1,000,00	24.00	24.00	0,00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ -		\$ 1,200.00	120%	-4.00	\$ (200,00	****
2000 B	Removal of Driveway - All Types and Thicknesses	240	SY	\$10.00	\$2,400.00	272.00	272,00	0.00	\$ 2,720.00	\$ -	i videnski sa	\$ 2,720.00	113%	-32,00	\$ (320.00	<u> </u>
2000 C	Sawcut - All Types and Thicknesses	150	ĹF	\$10.00	\$1,500,00	352,00	352.00	0.00	\$ 3,520.00	\$ "		\$ 3,520,00	235%	-202,00	\$ (2,020.00) \$ -
2000 D	Removal of Existing Drain Culverts - All Types and Sizes	300	LF	\$15,00	\$4,500,00	279,00	247,00	32,00	\$ 3,705,00	\$ 480,00		\$ 4,185,00	93%	21.00	\$ 315,00	
2020 A	Construction Entrance	1	ES	\$5,500,00	\$5,500.00	0.00	0.00	0,00	\$.	\$ -		\$ *	0%	1.00	\$ 5,500,00	<u> </u>
2020 B	Sill Fence	3,000	LF	\$3.50	\$10,500.00	65,00	65,00	0,00	\$ 227.50	\$ -		\$ 227.50	2%	2936.00	\$ 10,272.50	
2020 C	Straw Wallies	200	LF	\$10.00	\$2,000.00	390,00	250,00	140,00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,400,00		\$ 3,900,00	195%	-190.00	\$ (1,900.00	
2600 A	24" RGP	40	LF	\$122,00	\$4,880,00	0.00	0,00	0.00	\$ -	\$ -		\$ *	0%	40,00	\$ 4,880.00	
2600 B	15°HDPE	255	LF	\$44.00	\$11,220,00	287,00	255,00	32,00	\$ 11,220.00	\$ 1,408,00	\$2,50,250,250	\$ 12,628.00	113%	-32,00	\$ (1,408,00	<u> </u>
2600 C	Reset Existing 15" HDPE	2	EA	\$4,500.00	\$9,000.00	1.00	1:00	0,00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ -		\$ 4,500.00	50%	1.00	\$ 4,500.00	the state of the s
2630 A	Regrade Roadside Dilch	2,640	LF	\$12,50	\$33,000.00	2482,00	2066.00	416.00	\$ 25,825,00	\$ 5,200.00		\$ 31,025,00	94%	158.00	\$ 1,975.00	tick in the second seco
2630 B	Clean & Grade Ditch	1,370	LF	\$30,00	\$41,100.00	1659,00	1659,00	0,00	\$ 49,770,00	\$ ************************************		\$ 49,770.00	121%	-269.00	\$ (8,670.00	7 2 -
2630 C	Clear & De-Snag Drainage Channel	1,770	LF	\$14,00	\$24,780.00	1770,00	1770.00	0.00;	s 24,780.00	\$ *		\$ 24,780,00	100%	0.00	\$ ************************************	
2710 A	Asphalt Pavement Repair	5	TON	\$1,250,00	\$6,250,00	8,34	8.34	0.00	\$ 10,425,00	\$ -	- turnussia.	\$ 10,425,00	167%	-3,34	\$ (4,175,00	
2710 B	Base Repair	5	CY	\$325,00	\$1,625.00	4,00	4:00	0.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$.		\$ 1,300.00	60%	1,00	\$ 325,00	
2730 A	Select Backfill	500	ĊΥ	\$20,00	\$10,000.00	37,00	37/00	0.00	\$ 740.00	\$,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	\$ 740,00	7%	463,00	\$ 9,260.00	
2730 B	Concrete Driveway	210	SY.	\$150.00	\$31,500.00	200.00	200,00	0.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ *		\$ 30,000,00	95%	10.00	\$ 1,500.00	The same of the sa
2730 C	Gravel Driveway	80	SY.	\$100.00	\$3,000.00	112,30	79.00	33,30	s 7,900.00	\$ 3,330,00		\$ 11,230.00	374%	-82,30	\$ (8,230.00	entra di contrata con constituire de la constituire de la contrata del contrata de la contrata de la contrata del contrata de la contrata del la contrata del la contrata de la contrata del la contrata del la contrata de la contrata del la contra
92£ስ ለ	100 Count Dis Day	100	TOM	\$115.00	\$44,500,00	64 97	23.00	41.97	\$ 2,645.00	\$ 4,826,55	报 题是基础(安全进程和1996)	\$ 7,471,55	65%	35,03	\$ 4,028,45	

23,00

0,00

0.00

1732,61

64,97

150,00

0.00

2042,61

2750 A 100-Pound Rip Rap

2900 A Placement of SOD

2900 C Placement of Seed

TOTALS

2900 B Topsoil, 4" Thick

100

1,800

1,800

3,500

TON

SY

SY

SY

\$115,00

\$6,00

\$10.00

\$6,00

\$11,500,00

\$10,800.00

\$18,000.00

\$21,000.00

\$395,055,00

41.97

150,00

0.00

310.00

4,826.55

900.00

1,860,00

\$260,749.16 \$82,028.55 \$0.00

2,645.00 \$

* \$

10,395.66 \$

1650.00

1800,00

1457.39

9,900,00 \$

18,000,00 \$

8,744.34 \$

\$52,277.29

\$0.00

900,00

12,255,66

\$342,777.71

8%

0%

58%